
St. Helena Unified School District  

In-Person Instruction Resumes November 2, 2020 

2020-21  PRELIMINARY BUS ROUTES – updated 10.23.2020 

NOTE:  Drop off/pick-up times may change after the first two weeks of in-person instruction, pending route review 

SCHOOL BUS PICK-UP/DROP-OFF SCHEDULE:                                                         MORNINGS:  MONDAY-FRIDAY 

Angwin Line (T-14) Lake Berryessa Line (T-15) In-Town Line (V-26, Wheelchair 
Access) 

Stop: Stop 
Time: 

Stop: Stop 
Time: 

Stop: Stop 
Time: 

3043 St. Helena Hwy 
(Byrd Hill Rd-City 
Bus Stop) 

7:15 Spanish Flat Loop Rd (at 
Knoxville Rd) 

7:05 Yount Mill Rd (at Hwy 
29) 

7:50 

Deer Park Rd at Hwy 
29 

7:19 Turtle Rock Café 7:25  1028 Allison Avenue 8:08 

Deer Park Rd at 
Silverado Trail 

7:20 Sage Cyn/Lower Chiles Vly 7:31 1048 College Avenue 8:10 

Adventist 
Community Services 
Building 

7:24 8901 Conn Creek Road 7:48 930 Crane Avenue 8:15 

Deer Park Road at 
Oak Road 

7:25 Rancho Caymus Inn (1140 
Rutherford Rd) 

7:52 St. Helena High School 8:19 

Angwin Plaza (17 
Angwin Ave) 

7:35 Napa Wine Company (7830 
St. Helena Hwy) 

7:59 RLS Middle School 8:26 

Glass Mountain Rd 
(at Elmshaven Rd) 

7:48 Long Meadow Ranch (1796 
St. Helena Hwy) 

8:03 St. Helena Elementary 8:33 

Lodi Lane/Hwy 29 
(Freemark Abbey 
entrance) 

7:52 Galleron Rd (at Hwy 29) 8:05 St. Helena Primary 8:37 

1028 Allison Ave (at 
Brown St.) 

7:58 1270 Garden Ave. 8:07  

College Ave. (at 
Pope St. – City Bus 
Stop) 

8:03 El Bonita Hotel 8:10 

Starr/Hunt (Hunts 
Grove Apts) 

8:07 1516 Sulphur Springs Ave. 8:12 

Hunt Ave  (at Monte 
Vista Ave.) 

8:11 St. Helena High 8:16 

St. Helena High 8:16 RLS Middle School 8:23  
 RLS Middle School 8:23 St. Helena Elem. 8:30 

St. Helena Elem. 8:30 St. Helena Primary 8:34 

St. Helena Primary 8:34 

 

 

 



SCHOOL BUS PICK-UP/DROP-OFF SCHEDULE:                                                         AFTERNOONS:  MONDAY-FRIDAY 

Angwin Line (T-14) Lake Berryessa Line (T-15) In-Town Line (V-26, Wheelchair 
Access) 

Stop: Stop 
Time: 

Stop: Stop 
Time: 

Stop: Stop 
Time: 

St. Helena Primary 
School 

1:10 St. Helena Primary School 1:10 St. Helena Primary 
School 

1:10 

St. Helena 
Elementary School 

1:20 St. Helena Elementary School 1:20 St. Helena Elementary 
School 

1:15 

Robert Louis 
Stevenson School  

1:28 Robert Louis Stevenson 
School (depart): 

1:28 Robert Louis Stevenson 
School (depart): 

1:18 

St. Helena High 1:33 St. Helena High School 1:33 St. Helena High School 1:24 

Allison Ave. at 
Brown St. 

1:37 El Bonita Hotel 1:41 1028 Allison Ave. 1:36 

College Ave. at Pope 
St. 

1:42 Napa Wine Company 1:49 1048 College Ave. 1:38 

Starr/Hunt (Hunts 
Grove Apts) 

1:45 1796 Long Meadow Ranch 
(Rutherford) 

1:52 Starr/Hunt (Hunt Grove 
Apts) 

1:40 

Hunt Ave  (at Monte 
Vista Ave.) 

1:47 Galleron Rd (at Hwy 29) 1:54 Yount Mill Rd (at Hwy 
29) 

1:59 

3043 St. Helena 
Highway  

1:57 Stice and Garden 1:56 

Deer Park Road at 
Hwy 29 

2:01  1567 Sage Canyon (across 
from Boat Ramp) 

2:09  

Deer Park Rd at 
Siverado Trail 

2:02 Turtle Rock Café 2:33 

Adventist 
Community Svc Bldg 

2:06 Spanish Flat Loop Rd (at 
Knoxville Rd 

2:44 

Deer Park Rd at Oak 
St. 

2:07  
 

Angwin Plaza (17 
Angwin Ave) 

2:16 

Glass Mountain Rd 
at Elmshaven 

2:19 

Lodi Lane/Hwy 29 
(Freemark Abbey 
entrance)  

2:23  

 

 

 

 

 

 


